



## SALARY (PER ANNUM)

SALARY	INCREASES		RECEIVING AT PRESENT	
	DATE	AMOUNT		
£384.0.0.	1.7.68	48 . .	432 . .	✓
\$864.00	1.7.69	\$20.00	\$884.00	
884,00	1.7.70	78.00	\$962.00	
962.00	1.7.71	338.00	1300.00	
1300.00	1.7.72	312.00	1612.00	
1612.00	1.1.73	260.00	1872.00	
<b>1872.00</b>	<b>1.1.74</b>	<b>228.00</b>	<b>2100.00</b>	
2100.00	2.7.74	197.00	2297.00	COL Adjustment
2297.00	1.1.75	453.00	2750.00	
2750.00	1.1.76	400.00	3150.00	